BE A SPONSOR!

JOIN the UNDERGROUND RAILROAD FUNDRAISER

to help Desert Dance Theatre bring Sister Moses to Havana!



Funding for The Sister Moses in Cuba Project comes from a variety of sources, but the most important source is from you. Please support our cultural arts exchange project where we will perform "Sister Moses" on January 19, 20, 21, 2024 at the Teatro America in Havana, Cuba! We hope you will encourage your friends, family, neighbors, colleagues and company to become sponsors too!

"<u>Sister Moses</u>" <u>UNDERGROUND RAILROAD</u> - <u>Sponsor Levels & Benefits</u>
Sponsor levels and benefits listed on this page are specifically to raise funds for the "Sister Moses" Program.

Freedom Land Partner \$2500+

- Full-page Ad and Logo on website
- Logo on program/promo materials (digital/printed)
- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Featured "Spotlight" on newsletter and website
- Invitation to VIP events

Safe House \$1500

- 3/4-page Ad and Logo on website
- Logo on program/promo materials (digital/printed)
- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Mention on newsletter
- Invitation to VIP event

North Star \$1000

- 1/2-page Ad and Logo on website
- Logo on program/promo materials (digital/printed)
- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Mention on newsletter
- Invitation to VIP event

Conductor \$500

- 1/3-page Ad and Logo on website
- Logo on program/promo materials (digital/printed)
- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Mention on newsletter
- Invitation to VIP event

Passenger \$250

- 1/4-page Ad and Logo on website
- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Mention on newsletter

Helper \$125

- 1/8-page Ad and Logo on website
- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Mention on newsletter

Friend Any \$ Amount (less than \$125)

- Sponsor listing on program and website
- Mention on newsletter

	Sister M	loses S	ponsor	Info	Form
--	----------	---------	--------	------	------

Date:
Name:
Company:
Address:
City:
Zip Code:
Email:
Phone:
Sponsor Level:
\$ Amount:
Method of Payment:
How did you find out about this project?

Please mail this form with a check payable to:

Desert Dance Theatre P.O. Box 25332, Tempe, AZ 85285-5332

OR Pay Online on PayPal:

Sister Moses DONATION Link: CLICK HERE

Sister Moses in Cuba Info: CLICK HERE

Desert Dance Theatre is a 501©(3) Nonprofit Organization Federal Tax ID Number: 94-2857289

Contributions may be tax deductible.

Please consult with financial advisor for current tax laws.